Rear-ventilated facades
EJOT Baubefestigungen GmbH ∙ In der Stockwiese 35 ∙ 57334 Bad Laasphe ∙ Germany
T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙ construction@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com
DH insulation support anchor
Application range
	> �For fixing insulating material in the rear-ventilated facade
(VHF) to all substrates
Properties

One-part insulation support anchor
DH-40 40 300 8551906009 4061245011363
Product online
Product online
Product online Order description
Insulation thickness
≤ [mm]
PU
[pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
Set, comprised of washer and shaft
Set DH-60 60 300 8550060009 4061245011639
Set DH-80 80 300 8550080009 4061245011615
Set DH-100 100 300 8550100009 4061245011585
Set DH-120 120 300 8550120009 4061245011561
Set DH-140 140 300 8550140009 4061245011547
Set DH-160 160 300 8550160009 4061245011523
Set DH-180 180 300 8550180009 4061245011509
Set DH-200 200 300 8550200009 4061245011486
Set DH-220 220 300 8550220009 4061245011462
Set DH-240 240 300 8550240009 4061245011448
Set DH-260 260 300 8550260009 4061245011424
Set DH-280 280 300 8550280009 4061245011400
Set DH-300 300 300 8550300009 4061245011387